
 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA miércoles, 24 de febrero de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

EDIVER 
JAVIER 

Scharff, 
Talma 

1699-
2332 

1699-2147 
1699-
2096 

1699-
2233 

1602-
1568 

1608-
1051 

1608-
1046 

1608-
1048 

        
1608-
1050 

1608-
1045 

1608-
1055 

1608-
1049 

        
1608-
1047 

      

11:30:00 a.m. 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

EDIVER 
JAVIER 

Talma 

        
1627-
6595 

      

                

                

02:30:00 p.m. 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

EDIVER 
JAVIER 

Talma, TNT, 
Scharff 

1699-
1990 

1699-1992 
1699-
1991 

1699-
1948 

1602-
1704 

1608-
1116 

1602-
1646 

  

1602-
1678 

1599-
20908 

1699-
0932 

          

                

16:30:00 p.m. 

BRONCANO 
CASTILLO 

EDIVER 
JAVIER 

Talma, DHL  

1602-
1416 

1602-1497 
1602-
1680 

  
1602-
1713 

      

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 
TAPIA 

RAMIREZ 
FANNY 

Talma 

        
1606-
1056 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

PEREZ 
RODRIGUEZ 
MERCEDES 
MARIDELSA 

Talma 

1602-
1676 

1699-2056 
1699-
1612 

          

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CAHUAS 
LEON 

NERIDA 
YOLANDA 

Talma, Oficina 
Operativa 

1699-
2661 

      
1602-
1709 

1602-
1710 

1602-
1715 

  

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

PEREZ 
RODRIGUEZ 
MERCEDES 
MARIDELSA 

Talma, Oficina 
Operativa 

1602-
1338 

      
1602-
1712 

      

                

                

04:30:00 p.m. 

CAHUAS 
LEON 

NERIDA 
YOLANDA 

Oficina 
Operativa 

        
1602-
1491 

1602-
1493 

1602-
1726 

  

                

                

06:00:00 p.m.     

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


